
Gustavus 18-3-2, 15-0-1 -vs- Saint Benedict 4-14-3, 4-9-3
2/24/2006 at St. Cloud, Minn.

 
 

 
 
Scoring Summary

Penalty Summary

Date: 2/24/2006
Start: 7:30 pm
Time: 1:56
Attendance: 112
Location: St. Cloud, Minn.

Goals By Period Total
Gustavus 1

1 2

4
Saint
Benedict

0 0
0 0

GAC: Abby Randall (2); Laura Vannelli (1); Jaclyn DuFault (1)
CSB:

Period Time Team Scored By Assisted By GAC CSB
1st 11:23 GAC Laura Vannelli Jessica Doig 1 0
2nd 00:50 GAC Abby Randall Kelly Crandall 2 0
3rd 02:56 GAC Jaclyn DuFault Christine Wicker, Molly Doyle 3 0
3rd 11:16 GAC Abby Randall Andrea Peterson, Margaret Dorer 4 0

Gustavus Power Plays Saint Benedict Power Plays

No data to report. No data to report.

Period Team Player MIN Offense Type Time PP
1st CSB Stephanie Gassert 02:00 CHECKING 05:01 PP
1st CSB Alicia Behr 02:00 HIGH STICKING 05:50 PP
1st CSB Sarah Horlitz 02:00 INTERFERENCE 14:30 PP
1st GAC Christine Wicker 02:00 INTERFERENCE 18:19 PP
2nd CSB Andrea Selby 02:00 HOLDING 00:42 PP
2nd GAC Molly Doyle 02:00 ROUGHING 01:58 PP
2nd GAC Andrea Peterson 02:00 INTERFERENCE 06:59 PP
2nd GAC Stefanie Ubl 02:00 CROSS-CHECKING 06:59 PP
2nd CSB Aimee Haag 02:00 INTERFERENCE 09:59 PP
2nd CSB Lisa Bush 02:00 CROSS-CHECKING 16:30 PP
2nd GAC Andrea Peterson 02:00 SLASHING 18:06 PP
2nd CSB Erin Baldwin 02:00 ROUGHING 19:08 PP
3rd CSB Patty King 10:00 10-MINUTE MISCONDUCT 09:37
3rd CSB Patty King 02:00 CHECKING FROM BEHIND 09:37 PP
3rd CSB Maggie Kinney 02:00 CROSS-CHECKING 14:09 PP
3rd GAC Andrea Peterson 02:00 HOOKING 14:38 PP
3rd GAC Jessica Doig 02:00 CROSS-CHECKING 17:02 PP



Individual
Gustavus 4

Saint Benedict 0

Pos # Player G A Total +/- FO Pen BLK
LW 3 Stefanie Ubl 0 0 5 0 - 1-2 0
C 6 Jenny Pusch 0 0 2 0 - - 0

RW 15 Margaret Dorer 0 1 1 +1 - - 0
D 17 Christine Wicker 0 1 2 +1 6-7 1-2 0
D 20 Molly Doyle 0 1 2 +1 0-3 1-2 0
G 30 Kitty Hurley 0 0 0 0 - - 0

1 Danielle Koopman 0 0 0 0 - - 0
4 Danny Blacker 0 0 0 +1 - - 0
5 Mari Gunderson 0 0 1 0 - - 0
7 Laura Vannelli 1 0 2 +1 - - 0
9 Kelly Crandall 0 1 5 0 10-16 - 0
10 Annie Pearce 0 0 0 0 - - 0
11 Jaclyn DuFault 1 0 1 +1 0-1 - 0
12 Jessica Doig 0 1 6 +1 0-2 1-2 0
14 Liz Haakenson 0 0 3 +1 - - 0
16 Ingrid Neve 0 0 0 0 0-2 - 0
19 Brigitte Bartholdi 0 0 1 +1 4-9 - 0
21 Sarah Heinbigner 0 0 0 0 - - 0
22 Abby Randall 2 0 1 0 - - 0
23 Andrea Peterson 0 1 2 +1 - 3-6 0

Total 4 6 34 10 21-41 7-14 0

Pos # Player G A Total +/- FO Pen BLK
G 1 Kelsey Robinson 0 0 0 0 - - 0

LW 2 Lisa Bush 0 0 2 -1 - 1-2 0
C 4 Alicia Behr 0 0 0 0 - 1-2 0

RW 9 Erin Baldwin 0 0 3 0 - 1-2 0
D 19 Andrea Selby 0 0 0 -1 1-2 1-2 0
D 25 Sarah Wilson 0 0 1 -1 7-13 - 0

3 Kendra Mooney 0 0 0 0 - - 0
5 Amanda Trusty 0 0 1 0 - - 0
6 Stephanie Gassert 0 0 0 0 - 1-2 0
10 Abby Milton 0 0 1 -1 - - 0
11 Emily Jensen 0 0 0 0 - - 0
12 Patty King 0 0 2 -1 - 2-12 0
13 Jackie Hoeft 0 0 2 0 6-10 - 0
18 Ashley Davenport 0 0 1 -1 6-16 - 0
20 Aimee Haag 0 0 0 -2 - 1-2 0
21 Rachel Bulman 0 0 0 0 - - 0
22 Maggie Kinney 0 0 2 0 - 1-2 0
27 Sarah Horlitz 0 0 0 -2 - 1-2 0

Total 0 0 15 -10 20-41 10-28 0

Gustavus Goalkeeping Saint Benedict Goalkeeping

Gustavus Goalkeeping

# Player Dec Mins GA EN Total
30 Kitty Hurley W 48:44 0 0 15
1 Danielle Koopman 11:16 0 0 0

Totals 0 0 15

Saint Benedict Goalkeeping

# Player Dec Mins GA EN Total
1 Kelsey Robinson L 60:00 4 0 31

Totals 4 0 31

Gustavus Faceoffs Saint Benedict Faceoffs



# Player W L
9 Kelly Crandall 10 6
17 Christine Wicker 6 1
19 Brigitte Bartholdi 4 5
5 Mari Gunderson 1 0
11 Jaclyn DuFault 0 1
12 Jessica Doig 0 2
16 Ingrid Neve 0 2
20 Molly Doyle 0 3

Totals 21 20

# Player W L
25 Sarah Wilson 7 6
13 Jackie Hoeft 6 4
18 Ashley Davenport 6 10
19 Andrea Selby 1 1

Totals 20 21


